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PROPERTY FEATURES:
Only 1,200 SF Remaining

Hard Corner, Signalized Intersection

Grocery Anchored Intersection with
National Retailers

Heavy Pedestrian Traffic in the
Immediate Area

Over 100 Parking Spaces

DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY:
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2023 Population 16,515 124,181 324,099
2028 Population Est. 16,072 122,455 322,709
Average HH Income  $48,216  $50,375 $68,598
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TrAFFIC COUNTS:
Airline Dr: 17,790 VPD
Little York Rd: 20,651 VPD
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Radius
Population
2028 Projection
2023 Estimate
2010 Census

Growth 2023 - 2028
Growth 2010 - 2023

2023 Population by Age
Age 0-4
Age 5-9
Age 10 - 14
Age 15-19
Age 20 - 24
Age 25 - 29
Age 30 - 34
Age 35 - 39
Age 40 - 44
Age 45 - 49
Age 50 - 54
Age 55 - 59
Age 60 - 64
Age 65 - 69
Age 70 - 74
Age 75-79
Age 80 - 84
Age 85+

Age 65+

Median Age
Average Age

2023 Population By Race
White
Black
Am. Indian & Alaskan
Asian
Hawaiian & Pacific Island
Other

Population by Hispanic Origin
Non-Hispanic Origin
Hispanic Origin

2023 Median Age, Male
2023 Average Age, Male

2023 Median Age, Female
2023 Average Age, Female

1 Mile

16,072
16,515
17,873

-2.68%
-7.60%

16,515
1,169
1,248
1,357
1,339
1,271
1,337
1,365
1,277
1,144
1,019

914
805
695
552
413
272
171
168

1,576

32.00
33.60

16,515
14,892
1,013
246
123
24

218

16,515
2,218
14,297

32.00
33.30

31.90
33.90

S&PINTERESTS

7.08%
7.56%
8.22%
8.11%
7.70%
8.10%
8.27%
7.73%
6.93%
6.17%
5.53%
4.87%
4.21%
3.34%
2.50%
1.65%
1.04%
1.02%

9.54%

90.17%
6.13%
1.49%
0.74%
0.15%
1.32%

13.43%
86.57%

WWW.SPINTERESTS.COM | Main: 713.766.4500

3 Mile

122,455
124,181
124,897

-1.39%
-0.57%

124,181
8,564
9,192
9,988
9,888
9,374
9,788
9,940
9,273
8,327
7,431
6,802
6,203
5,607
4,676
3,643
2,478
1,548
1,462

13,807

32.70
34.50

124,181
97,761
21,520

1,996
1,190

140
1,575

124,181
29,179
95,002

32.50
34.00

32.80
35.00

6.90%
7.40%
8.04%
7.96%
7.55%
7.88%
8.00%
7.47%
6.71%
5.98%
5.48%
5.00%
4.52%
3.77%
2.93%
2.00%
1.25%
1.18%

11.12%

78.72%
17.33%
1.61%
0.96%
0.11%
1.27%

23.50%
76.50%

5 Mile

322,709
324,099
307,486

-0.43%
5.40%

324,099
21,887
23,475
25,203
24,611
23,157
24,343
25,316
24,306
22,249
20,043
18,495
17,002
15,623
13,074
10,207

6,946
4,270
3,993

38,490

33.80
35.30

324,099
243,129
66,319
5,270
4,579
299
4,503

324,099
102,079
222,021

33.50
34.70

34.20
35.90

6.75%
7.24%
7.78%
7.59%
7.15%
7.51%
7.81%
7.50%
6.86%
6.18%
5.71%
5.25%
4.79%
4.03%
3.15%
2.14%
1.32%
1.23%

11.88%

75.02%
20.46%
1.63%
1.41%
0.09%
1.39%

31.50%
68.50%

Radius

2023 Population by Occupation
Classification

Civilian Employed
Civilian Unemployed
Civilian Non-Labor Force
Armed Forces

Households by Marital Status
Married
Married No Children
Married w/Children

2023 Population by Education
Some High School, No Diploma

High School Grad (Incl Equivalency)

Some College, No Degree
Associate Degree
Bachelor Degree
Advanced Degree

2023 Population by Occupation
Real Estate & Finance
Professional & Management
Public Administration
Education & Health
Services
Information
Sales
Transportation
Retail
Wholesale
Manufacturing
Production
Construction
Utilities
Agriculture & Mining
Farming, Fishing, Forestry
Other Services

2023 Worker Travel Time to Job
<30 Minutes
30-60 Minutes
60+ Minutes

5353 WEST ALABAMA, SUITE 602 | HOUSTON, TX 77056

The information herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable, however, S & P Interests, LLC does not guarantee, warranty or make any representations to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The information pertaining to this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or conditions, prior to sale or lease, or the withdrawal of this offer without notice.

1 Mile
12,474

7,687
160
4,627
0

2,412
941
1,470

10,588
5,038
3,415
1,394

457
232
52

13,465
397
1,844
31
942
1,625
60
1,305
157
984
204
634
1,602
2,087
753
111

729

7,507
2,628
3,982

897

61.62%
1.28%
37.09%
0.00%

47.58%
32.25%
13.17%
4.32%
2.19%
0.49%

2.95%
13.69%
0.23%
7.00%
12.07%
0.45%
9.69%
1.17%
7.31%
1.52%
4.71%
11.90%
15.50%
5.59%
0.82%
0.00%
5.41%

35.01%
53.04%
11.95%

JOSHUA SEBESTA

713.298.1341

josh@spinterests.com

3 Mile
94,459

53,712
2,307
38,432
8

16,593
7,060
9,534

82,411
36,180
23,584
12,681
5,236
3,421
1,309

90,948
2,055
12,315
871
6,814
11,584
414
10,376
1,485
6,366
1,278
4,345
10,505
14,161
3,507
641
112
4,119

52,058
21,635
25,385

5,038

5 Mile
248,601

56.86% 147,783
2.44% 6,733
40.69% 94,076
0.01% 9
44,457

20,827

23,629

219,006

43.90% 78,661
28.62% 57,233
15.39% 38,037
6.35% 13,238
4.15% 20,569
1.59% 11,268
257,290

2.26% 6,332
13.54% 50,218
0.96% 2,992
7.49% 21,530
12.74% 29,082
0.46% 1,504
11.41% 28,950
1.63% 4,028
7.00% 15,402
1.41% 4,540
4.78% 12,807
11.55% 25,011
15.57% 31,867
3.86% 10,093
0.70% 3,321
0.12% 198
4.53% 9,415
142,879

41.56% 64,330
48.76% 65,907
9.68% 12,642

ALBERT ALVAREZ
832.813.9962

59.45%
2.71%
37.84%
0.00%

35.92%
26.13%
17.37%
6.04%
9.39%
5.15%

2.46%
19.52%
1.16%
8.37%
11.30%
0.58%
11.25%
1.57%
5.99%
1.76%
4.98%
9.72%
12.39%
3.92%
1.29%
0.08%
3.66%

45.02%
46.13%
8.85%

albert@spinterests.com



Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2010 Households by HH Size 4,862 35,526 94,893 2023 Housing Units by Yr Built 5,398 41,001 116,111
1-Person Households 709 14.58% 6,667 18.77% 20,658 21.77% Built 2010+ 137 2.54% 1,901 4.63% 0,814 8.45%
2-Person Households 926 19.05% 7,306 20.57% 22,379 23.58% Built 2000 - 2010 647 11.99% 2,610 6.35% 9,007 7.76%
3-Person Households 819 16.84% 5681 15.99% 15,148 15.96% Built 1990 - 1999 699 12.95% 2,494 6.07% 5,879 5.06%
4-Person Households 888 18.26% 5,711 16.08% 14,062 14.82% Built 1980 - 1989 406 7.52% 3195 7.78% 9,481 8.17%
5-Person Households 700 14.40% 4,582 12.90% 10,397 10.96% Built 1970 - 1979 596 11.04% 8,255 20.09% 23,383 20.14%
6-Person Households 429 8.82% 2,726 7.67% 5917 6.24% Built 1960 - 1969 1,216 22.53% 9,608 23.38% 21,720 18.71%
7 or more Person Households 391 8.04% 2,853 8.03% 6,332 6.67% Built 1950 - 1959 1,209 22.40% 7,859 19.13% 19,138 16.48%

Built <1949 488 9.04% 5,169 12.58% 17,689 15.23%

2023 Average Household Size 3.70 3.50 3.20 2023 Median Year Built 1967 1967 1969

Households
2023 Estimate 4,419 35,091 99,973
2010 Census 4,863 35,526 94,893 Description 2010 2023 2028
Growth 2023 - 2028 -2.99% -1.54% -0.48% Population 17,873 16,515 16,072
Growth 2010 - 2023 9.13% -1.22% 5.35% Age0-4 1781 9.96% 1,169 7.08% 1,087 6.76%

2023 Households by HH Income 4,418 35,090 99,973 Age5-9 1,697 9.49% 1,248 7.56% 1,115 6.94%
<$25,000 1,310 29.65% 11,588 33.02% 28,930 28.94% Age 10 - 14 1,532 8.57% 1,357 8.22% 1,180 7.34%
$25,000 - $50,000 1,413 31.98% 10,248 29.20% 26,897 26.90% Age 15-19 1,520 8.50% 1,339 8.11% 1,232 7.67%
$50,000 - $75,000 856 19.38% 6,235 17.77% 15,827 15.83% Age 20 - 24 1,521 8.51% 1,271 7.70% 1,226 7.63%
$75,000 - $100,000 391 8.85% 2,903 827% 8,606 8.61% Age 25 - 29 1,500 8.39% 1,337 8.10% 1,223 7.61%
$100,000 - $125,000 196 4.44% 2,196 6.26% 6,028 6.03% Age 30 - 34 1,358 7.60% 1,365 8.27% 1,243 7.73%
$125,000 - $150,000 224 5.07% 796 2.27% 3,609 3.61% Age 35 - 39 1,268 7.09% 1,277 7.73% 1,236 7.69%
$150,000 - $200,000 28 0.63% 776 2.21% 4,007 4.01% Age 40 - 44 1,230 6.88% 1,144 6.93% 1,163 7.24%
$200,000+ 0 0.00% 348 0.99% 6,069 6.07% Age 45 - 49 1,064 5.95% 1,019 6.17% 1,053 6.55%

Age 50 - 54 923 5.16% 914 5.53% 936 5.82%

2023 Avg Household Income $48,216 $50,375 $68,508 Age 55 - 59 738 4.13% 805 4.87% 828 5.15%

2023 Med Household Income $36,901 $37,839 $42,995 Age 60 - 64 518 2.90% 695 4.21% 719 447%

Age 65 - 69 375 2.10% 552 3.34% 602 3.75%

2023 Occupied Housing 4,419 35,091 99,973 Age 70 - 74 284 1.59% 413 2.50% 472 2.94%
Owner Occupied 2,608 59.02% 19,571 55.77% 56,501 56.52% Age75-79 240 1.34% 272 1.65% 335 2.08%
Renter Occupied 1,811 40.98% 15,520 44.23% 43,472 43.48% Age 80 - 84 195 1.09% 171 1.04% 213 1.33%

2010 Housing Units 5,080 37,149 109,414 Age 85+ 130 0.73% 168 1.02% 208 1.29%
1 Unit 3,797 74.74% 27,959 75.26% 82,128 75.06%

2 - 4 Units 200 3.94% 1,552 4.18% 5214 4.77% Age 15+ 12,864 71.97% 12,742 77.15% 12,689 78.95%

5- 19 Units 600 11.81% 3,560 9.58% 12,957 11.84% Age 20+ 11,344 63.47% 11,403 69.05% 11,457 71.29%

20+ Units 483 9.51% 4,078 10.98% 9,115 8.33% Age 65+ 1,224 6.85% 1,576  9.54% 1,830 11.39%
Median Age 28 32 34

2023 Housing Value 2,609 19,570 56,500 Average Age 30.30 33.60 35.20
<$100,000 861 33.00% 7,682 39.25% 16,762 29.67%
$100,000 - $200,000 1,577 60.44% 9,029 46.14% 20,616 36.49% Population By Race 17,873 16,515 16,072
$200,000 - $300,000 123 4.71% 1,634 8.35% 5150 9.12% White 16,074 89.93% 14,892 90.17% 14,506 90.26%
$300,000 - $400,000 30 1.15% 643 3.29% 4,761 8.43% Black 1,167 6.53% 1,013 6.13% 975 6.07%
$400,000 - $500,000 0 0.00% 158 0.81% 3,087 5.46% Am. Indian & Alaskan 286 1.60% 246 1.49% 238 1.48%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 18 0.69% 424 217% 4,732 8.38% Asian 89 0.50% 123 0.74% 120 0.75%
$1,000,000+ 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,392 2.46% Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 29 0.16% 24 0.15% 24 0.15%

2023 Median Home Value $128,123 $123,291 $155,723 Other 195 1.09% 218 1.32% 211 1.31%
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